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GROUP C W D L +/- Pl.

 Slovenia

 Denmark

 Serbia

 England

Slovenia  –  Denmark
:

So/Sun, 16.06.2024 · 18.00

Serbia  –  England
:

So/Sun, 16.06.2024 · 21.00

Slovenia  –  Serbia
:

Do/Thu, 20.06.2024 · 15.00

Denmark – England
:

Do/Thu, 20.06.2024 · 18.00

England  –  Slovenia
:

Di/Tue, 25.06.2024 · 21.00

Denmark  –  Serbia
:

Di/Tue, 25.06.2024 · 21.00

GROUP F W D L +/- Pl.

  Türkiye

 Georgia

 Portugal

 Czech Republic

Türkiye  –  Georgia
:

Di/Tue, 18.06.2024 · 18.00

Portugal  –  Czech Republic
:

Di/Tue, 18.06.2024 · 21.00

Georgia  –  Czech Republic
:

Sa/Sat, 22.06.2024 · 15.00

Türkiye  –  Portugal
:

Sa/Sat, 22.06.2024 · 18.00

Czech Republic  –  Türkiye
:

Mi/Wed, 26.06.2024 · 21.00

Georgia  –  Portugal
:

Mi/Wed, 26.06.2024 · 21.00

GROUP B W D L +/- Pl.

 Spain

 Croatia

 Italy

 Albania

Spain  –  Croatia
:

Sa/Sat, 15.06.2024  · 18.00

Italy  –  Albania
:

Sa/Sat, 15.06.2024  · 21.00

Croatia  –  Albania
:

Mi/Wed, 19.06.2024  · 15.00

Spain  –  Italy
:

Do/Thu, 20.06.2024  · 21.00

Croatia  –  Italy
:

Mo/Mon, 24.06.2024 · 21.00

Albania  –  Spain
:

Mo/Mon, 24.06.2024 · 21.00

GROUP E W D L +/- Pl.

 Belgium

 Slovakia

 Romania

 Ukraine

Romania  –  Ukraine
:

Mo/Mon, 17.06.2024 · 15.00

Belgium  –  Slovakia
:

Mo/Mon, 17.06.2024 · 18.00

Slovakia  –  Ukraine
:

Fr/Fri, 21.06.2024 · 15.00

Belgium  –  Romania
:

Sa/Sat, 22.06.2024 · 21.00

Slovakia  –  Romania
:

Mi/Wed, 26.06.2024  · 21.00

Ukraine  –  Belgium
:

Mi/Wed, 26.06.2024 · 21.00

GROUP A W D L +/- Pl.

 Germany

 Scotland

 Hungary

 Switzerland

Germany  –  Scotland
:

Fr/Fri, 14.06.2024 · 21.00

Hungary  –  Switzerland
:

Sa/Sat, 15.06.2024 · 15.00

Germany  –  Hungary
:

Mi/Wed, 19.06.2024 · 18.00

Scotland  –  Switzerland
:

Mi/Wed, 19.06.2024 · 21.00

Switzerland  – Germany
:

So/Sun, 23.06.2024 · 21.00

Scotland  –  Hungary
:

So/Sun, 23.06.2024 · 21.00

GROUP D W D L +/- Pl.

 Poland

 Netherlands

 Austria

 France

Poland  –  Netherlands
:

So/Sun, 16.06.2024  · 15.00

Austria  –  France
:

Mo/Mon, 17.06.2024 · 21.00

Poland  –  Austria
:

Fr/Fri, 21.06.2024 · 18.00

Netherlands  –  France
:

Fr/Fri, 21.06.2024 · 21.00

Netherlands  –  Austria
:

Di/Tue, 25.06.2024 · 18.00

France  –  Poland
:

Di/Tue, 25.06.2024 · 18.00

ACHTELFINALE/ROUND OF 16

1. Platz / Winner – Group A 2. Platz / Runner  -up – Group C

:–
1. AF/R16:   Sa./Sat. 29.06.2024  · 21.00

1. Platz/Winner – Group B 3. Platz  / 3rd Place – Group A/D/E/F

:–
3. AF/R16:   So./Sun. 30.06.2024  ·  21.00

1. Platz/  Winner – Group F 3. Platz / 3rd Place – Group A/B/C

:–
5. AF/R16:   Mo./Mon. 01.07.2024  · 21.00

1. Platz /  Winner – Group E 3. Platz/3rd Place – Group A/B/C/D

:–

7. AF/R16:   Di./Tue. 02.07.2024  · 18.00

2. Platz/Runner  -up – Group A 2. Platz/ Runner  -up – Group B

:–
2. AF/R16:   Sa./Sat. 29.06.2024  · 18.00

1. Platz/  Winner – Group C 3. Platz / 3rd Place – Group D/E/F

:–
4. AF/R16:   So./Sun. 30.06.2024  · 18.00

2. Platz/Runner-up – Group D 2. Platz /Runner  -up – Group E

:–
6. AF/R16:   Mo./Mon. 01.07.2024  ·  18.00

1. Platz / Winner – Group D 2. Platz /Runner  -up – Group F

:–
8. AF/R16:   Di./Tue. 02.07.2024  ·  21.00

AF = Achtelfinale  |  R16 = Round of 16

VIERTELFINALE/QUARTER-FINALS
Sieger /   Winner – 3. AF/R16 Sieger /  Winner – 1. AF/R16

:–
VF/QF 1:   Fr./Fri. 05.07.2024  · 18.00

Sieger /  Winner – 4. AF/R16 Sieger /  Winner – 2. AF/R16

:–
VF/QF 3:   Sa./Sat. 06.07.2024  ·  18.00

Sieger /  Winner – 5. AF/R16 Sieger /  Winner – 6. AF/R16

:–
VF/QF 2:    Fr./Fri. 05.07.2024  · 21.00

Sieger /  Winner – 7. AF/R16 Sieger /  Winner – 8. AF/R16

:–
VF/QF 4:   Sa./Sat. 06.07.2024  · 21.00

HALBFINALE/SEMI-FINALS
Sieger /   Winner – 1. VF/ QF Sieger /  Winner – 2. VF/ QF

:–
VF/QF 1:   Di./Tue. 09.07.2024  · 21.00

Sieger /  Winner – 3. VF/ QF Sieger /  Winner – 4. VF/ QF

:–
HF/SF 2:   Mi./ Wed. 10.07.2024  ·  21.00

VF = Viertelfinale  |  QF = Quarter-finals

HF = Halbfinale  |  SF = Semi-finals

FINALE / FINAL
Sieger /  Winner – 1. HF/ SF Sieger /  Winner – 2. HF/ SF

:

So./Sun. 14.07.2024  ·  21.00

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

W = Gewonnen/Won   |   D = Unentschieden/Draw   |   L = Verloren/Lost   |   +/- = Tor-Differenz/Goal difference   |   Pl. = Platz  / Place


